... E2i.21 ... E2.21 ... E2C.21
21,2 21,2 21,2
E2i.21 E2.21 E2C.21
E2i.21
E2.21
E2C.21
2 3
E2i.21

More information  www.igus.co.uk/opener-E2.1
e-chains® | Series E2i.21	 | Openable along the inner radius, from both sides
e-chains® | Series E2.21 	 | Openable along the outer radius, from both sides
e-chains® | Series E2C.21	| One-piece, non-openable
Part No. e-chains®
openable along
inner radius
Part No. e-chains®
openable along
outer radius
Part No. e-chains®
one-piece, non-
openable
Bi Ba R Available bend radii E2i.21 E2.21 E2C.21
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m] [kg/m]
E2i.21.015.R.0* E2.21.015.R.0* E2C.21.015.R.0* 15 28.8 | 035 | 038 | 048 | 063 | 075 | 100 | 125 | 145 | 180 | ≈ 0.56 ≈ 0.56 ≈ 0.56
E2i.21.020.R.0* E2.21.020.R.0* E2C.21.020.R.0* 20 33.8 | 035 | 038 | 048 | 063 | 075 | 100 | 125 | 145 | 180 | ≈ 0.58 ≈ 0.58 ≈ 0.58
E2i.21.025.R.0* E2.21.025.R.0* E2C.21.025.R.0 25 38.8 | 035 | 038 | 048 | 063 | 075 | 100 | 125 | 145 | 180 | ≈ 0.60 ≈ 0.60 ≈ 0.60
E2i.21.038.R.0* E2.21.038.R.0* E2C.21.038.R.0 38 51.8 | 035 | 038 | 048 | 063 | 075 | 100 | 125 | 145 | 180 | ≈ 0.65 ≈ 0.65 ≈ 0.65
E2i.21.050.R.0 E2.21.050.R.0 E2C.21.050.R.0 50 63.8 | 035 | 038 | 048 | 063 | 075 | 100 | 125 | 145 | 180 | ≈ 0.69 ≈ 0.69 ≈ 0.69
E2i.21.068.R.0 E2.21.068.R.0 E2C.21.068.R.0 68 81.8 | 035 | 038 | 048 | 063 | 075 | 100 | 125 | 145 | 180 | ≈ 0.75 ≈ 0.75 ≈ 0.75
E2i.21.080.R.0* E2.21.080.R.0* E2C.21.080.R.0* 80 93.8 | 035 | 038 | 048 | 063 | 075 | 100 | 125 | 145 | 180 | ≈ 0.81 ≈ 0.81 ≈ 0.81
E2i.21.100.R.0* E2.21.100.R.0* E2C.21.100.R.0* 100 113.8 | 035 | 038 | 048 | 063 | 075 | 100 | 125 | 145 | 180 | ≈ 0.88 ≈ 0.88 ≈ 0.88
E2i.21.125.R.0* E2.21.125.R.0* E2C.21.125.R.0* 125 138.8 | 035 | 038 | 048 | 063 | 075 | 100 | 125 | 145 | 180 | ≈ 0.97 ≈ 0.97 ≈ 0.97
*Width available upon request. Delivery time upon request.
Complete Part No. with required radius (R). Example: E2.21.050.038.0
4
E2i.21